S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
DRUM SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: RT500 • RT600
Installation dimensions
43
.5

L
L2=L + 13
How to order
R T 5 0 1 - F 1 5 0 0 -  -  -  -
slot length (mm)
T: supply (black air direction elements)
W: supply (white air direction elements)
A: exhaust (without air direction elements)
501: ceiling opening 50 mm, 1 slot
502: ceiling opening 89 mm, 2 slots
601: ceiling opening 50 mm with concealed fixing
602: ceiling opening 89 mm, 2 slots, with concealed fixing
511: dummy diffuser (for R-501), with brackets
512: dummy diffuser( for R-502), with brackets
611: dummy diffuser (for R-601), with concealed screw fixing
612: dummy diffuser (for R-602), with concealed screw fixing
-: anodised aluminium
F: painted in a RAL-colour
Fixing
RT501
L = slot length (mm), L2 and B = ceiling opening
RT502
L = slot length (mm), L2 and B = ceiling opening
Adjustment possibilities RT501
RT501 with 1 slot, aluminium anodised, slot length =1500 mm
- : slot diffuser in one piece with end caps
on both sides
E: end pieces, with one end cap
M:intermediate piece, without end caps
DRUM SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: RT500 • RT600
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
DRUM SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: RT600
50
97 50
ø1
58
90
70
68
57
26
0
43
.5
RT601 + RP601
Linear execution:
end pieces + 15 mm
intermediate pieces = nominal
dimension
Nom. L
Nom. L + 26
Nom. L + 8
16
5.
5
Nom. L + 34
26
0
ø 158
RT601 + RP601
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
DRUM SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: RT600
43
.557 70
90
30